



MHKO150001652026.

R. C. S. No. 10/2026.
Maruti Vs. Suresh & Ors.

Exh. No.	Nature of document	Order
Exh. 1	Plaint	Issue suit summons to defendants for settlement of issues and filing written statement.
Exh. 2	Vakalatnama of Adv. Shri. S. S. Injal	Seen and filed.
Exh. 3	Address Memo	Seen and filed.
Exh. 4	List of document	Seen and filed.

Place- Ajara.
Date- 25.03.2026.



(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Ajara.