



MHKO150001652026.

R. C. S. No. 10/2026.
Maruti Vs. Suresh & Ors.

Exh. No.	Nature of document	Order
Exh.1	Considering willingness of parties along with chance of settlement, parties were referred for mediation before Ld. trained mediator	
Exh. 28	Referral order	Allowed
Exh. 29	Mediation letter to Adv. Shri. D. J. Desai	Allowed
Exh. 30	Settled mediation report filed by trained mediator	Seen and filed
Exh. 31	Compromise memo of parties	Verified before parties. Put up for consideration.

Place- Ajara.
Date- 10.06.2026.

(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Ajara.